
Ø Hebrew New Year  (Tue ,March 12, 2024 at Night Fall) 

Ø Chanakkah/Feast of Dedication  (Tue, December 3, 2024 at Night Fall) 

Ø Purim (Fri, Feb 23, 2024 and Sat, Feb 24, 2024 ) 2 Day Feast 

Holy Days Event Day         Starting  at Nightfall  
Passover/Pesach Preparation Day  Mon. Mar. 25, 2024 

Pesach /Unleavened Bread Day 1 - ALL Males Appear Tue. Mar. 26, 2024                           Shabbâthôn 
Unleavened Bread Day 7 Mon. Apr. 1, 2024                              Shabbâthôn 

Feast of First Fruits  Sat. Apr. 6, 2024 
Feast of Pentecost ALL Males Appear Sat. May. 25, 2024                        Shabbâthôn 
Feast of Trumpets  Tue. Sep. 10, 2024                          Shabbâthôn 
Day of Atonement Holiest Day of the Year Thu. Sep. 19, 2024                           Shabbâthôn 

Feast of Tabernacles Day 1 - ALL Males Appear Tue. Sep. 24, 2024                           Shabbâthôn 
Feast of Tabernacles Day 8 Tue. Oct. 1, 20224                             Shabbâthôn 

 
‘Gather yourselves together, yea, gather together, O nation not desired; Before the decree bring forth, before the 

day pass as the chaff, before the fierce anger of  hwhy come upon you, before the day of the hwhy anger come 

upon you. Seek ye  hwhy, all ye meek of the earth, which have wrought his judgment; seek righteousness, seek 

meekness: it may be ye shall be hid in the day of  hwhy anger.                                                                     (Zephaniah 2:1-3)                                                                                                                                                      
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2024  
Holy Days Calendar 

    
New Months (Rosh Chodesh) Day of Week (Begin at Night Fall)              # of Days in Month  

January 11th Thursday 30 
February  10th Saturday 31 

March 12th Tuesday (Hebrew New Years) 30  
April 11th Thursday  30 

May 11th Saturday 31 
June 11th Tuesday 30 
July 11th Thursday 30 

August1 10th Saturday 31 
September 10th Tuesday 30  

October 10th Thursday 30 
November  9th Saturday 31 
December 10th Tuesday 30  


